
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
8/2/2018 4:46:39 PM 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Addie Farrell 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farrel; Netai Basu 
[N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; loren@mcadvise.com; dennis@mcadvise.com; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright 
[TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; cma242@cornell.edu; Marietta Torriente [marietta@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

Subject: Murphy's Bowl: IBEC EIR Coordination Team Workshop 
Attachments: 08.06.18 IBEC EIR Coordination Agenda.docx; Information Needs_7-30-18.xlsx 

Location: 

Start: 
End: 

La Brea Conference Room, 3rd Floor, Public Works Department 

8/6/2018 11:00:00 AM 
8/6/2018 3:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Attached please find the agenda for the workshop. The main item on the agenda and updating the Information Needs 
List. 

Call-In Information 

Dial-in number:······· 
Access Code:••• 
Host (Perla to Host):••• 

Please let me know if you have any questions or comments, 

Perla Solis 
Planning Associate 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
Office: (213) 315-2121ext104 


